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CHAMPAIGN COUNTY  
DRIVE-THRU DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE  

Friday, November 13 
Champaign County Fairgrounds 

10-11am 
384 Park Avenue, Urbana 

Thursday, November 19 
  TURKEY/HEN GIVE-AWAY  

St. Michaels’s Church 
4-5pm 

40 Walnut Street, Mechanicsburg    

Monday, November 16 
  TURKEY/HEN GIVE-AWAY  

St. Paris Firehouse 
4:15-5:15pm 

135 West Main Street, St. Paris 

Friday, November 20 
  TURKEY/HEN GIVE-AWAY  

Champaign County Fairgrounds 
10-11am 

384 Park Avenue, Urbana 

LOGAN COUNTY 
DRIVE-THRU DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE 

Monday, November 2 
Logan County Fairgrounds 

10:30-11:30am 
301 E. Lake Avenue, Bellefontaine 

Thursday, November 19 
TURKEY/HEN GIVE-AWAY  

Rushsylvania Church of Christ 
12-1pm 

170 Mill St E, Rushsylvania 

Thursday, November 5 
Rushsylvania Church of Christ 

12-1pm 
170 Mill St E, Rushsylvania 

Monday, November 23 
  TURKEY/HEN GIVE-AWAY  
Logan County Fairgrounds 

10:30-11:30am 
301 E. Lake Avenue, Bellefontaine 

Monday, November 9 
Logan County Fairgrounds 

10:30-11:30am 
301 E. Lake Avenue, Bellefontaine 

Tuesday, November 24 
  TURKEY/HEN GIVE-AWAY  

St. Vincent DePaul 
11am–12pm  

483 Madison Avenue, Russells Point 

Thursday, November 12 
Rushsylvania Church of Christ 

12-1pm 
170 Mill St E, Rushsylvania 

Monday, November 30 
Logan County Fairgrounds 

10:30-11:30am 
301 E. Lake Avenue, Bellefontaine 

Monday, November 16  
Logan County Fairgrounds 

10:30-11:30am 
301 E. Lake Avenue, Bellefontaine 
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CLARK COUNTY 
DRIVE-THRU DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, November 3 

Clark State Community College 
3:30-5pm 

 570 E Leffel Ln, Springfield 

Tuesday, November 17 

Clark State Community College 
3:30-5pm  

 570 E Leffel Ln, Springfield 

Tuesday, November 10 

Davey Moore Park 
3:30-5pm  

600 S Western Ave, Springfield 

Wednesday, November 18  

TURKEY/HEN GIVE-AWAY  
South Vienna Middle School 

4-5pm 
140 W Main St, South Vienna 

Wednesday, November 11 

TURKEY/HEN GIVE-AWAY 
New Carlisle Community Garden 

4-5pm 
 621 Walsh Drive, New Carlisle 

Tuesday, November 24  

Davey Moore Park 
3:30-5pm  

600 S Western Ave, Springfield 

FOOD PANTRY  
DRIVE-THRU SCHEDULE  

Friday, November 6  
Second Harvest Food Bank 

12-2pm 
20 N Murray St, Springfield 

Friday, November 20 
TURKEY/HEN GIVE-AWAY  
Second Harvest Food Bank 

12-2pm 
20 N Murray St, Springfield 

Friday, November 13 
Second Harvest Food Bank 

12-2pm 
20 N Murray St, Springfield 

 


